32

33

44

45

58

65

72

82

86

Product packaging or appearance

Recommendation of friends and…

Purchase convenience

Negative news or not

Brand

Price

Taste

Food health

Food safety

Considerations when buying food

1

1

1

4

5

6

7

23

52

Product packaging or appearance

Recommendation of friends and…

Purchase convenience

Price

Negative news or not

Brand

Taste

Food health

Food safety

Top considerations when buying food

Base=Consumers from 1st and 2nd-tier cities

A considerable number of consumers are sensitive to their body
weight and concern themselves with food calories

9

53%

47%

53% of the consumers are very

sensitive to their body weight

47% of the consumers show concerns

about the calories of food they eat

Base=Consumers from 1st and 2nd-tier cities

Huge potential of food health segments

No artificial

additives

Low calorie Organic

ingredients

Slimming

effect

Base=Consumers from 1st and 2nd-tier cities

11

Green/Organic
Food

Over 30% of 1st and 2nd-tier-city consumers often buy
green/organic foods

12

81% below RMB 7,000

93% have kid (s)

87% have no kids 95% Above RMB 20,000

93% RMB 7,000-12,000

Base=Consumers from 1st and 2nd-tier cities

High-income families are more willing to pay higher
prices for green/organic food

13

Base=Consumers from 1st and 2nd-tier cities

23
12

47
50

20
22

10  16

Total Above RMB 20,000

Below 10% 11%-30% 31%-50% Above 50%

Amount of money willing to spend on
green/organic foods

Counterfeit products are major consumption impediments of
green/organic foods

14

Hard to distinguish the true

from the counterfeit
Too high prices 56% 73%

73% 56%

15%

8%

23%

Inconvenient to buy 15%

The taste is no better

than ordinary foods
8%

No great difference

between organic and

ordinary foods
23%

Base=Consumers from 1st and 2nd-tier cities that do not or seldom buy green/organic foods

15

Package

A considerable number of consumers generally concern
themselves with food package

16

88% 67% 47% 42% 41% 38% 26%

Product

Date/

Shelf Life

Ingredients/

Nutrition

Information

Green/Orga

nic Product

Identificatio

n

Quality

Level

Publicity on

Health/Nutriti

on

Name and

Address of

Manufacturer/